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The North Zone Basketball (Men) AIU tournament for the Academic Year 2024-25 

scheduled to be held from 25 November 2024 to 30" November 2024 at Kurukshetra 

University. Kurukshetra 

1. 

The following player will represent the University in the aforesaid sports event: 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Directorate of Students' Welfare 

11. 

12. 

Copy to: 

Name 
Naman Sharma 

Krrish Yadav 

3. Guard file. 

Ashish Sharma 

Ayush Tripathi 
Rakshit Wadhwa 

Pranjal Goel 

Ayush 

Maulik Chopra 
Rudra Pratap Singh 

Yash Gupta 

NOTICE 

Pulkit Narain 

Parth Dawar 

1. Concerned student 

Institute 

USAR 

USS 

ADGIPS 

USS 

GIBS 

TIPS 

MSIT 

VIPS 

VIPS 

Dated: 21.11.2024 

USS 

Sh. Masum Nain, Basketball Coach of the University will accompany the team. 

MDNIY 

MAIMS 

(Prof. Mafreet Kaur Kang) 
Director. $tudents Welfare 

2. In-charge server room - Please upload the notice on the University website under 
the Sports Link. 

(Surinder Singh) 
Section Officer. SW 
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